General information about company

Scrip code 531402

Name of the company LWS KNITWEAR LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ) No. Of nos. Shareholding as a | each class of securities (IX)
.| Partly o
Category Nos. Of fully paid aidn shares shares % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV
Category | of shar;:hol ders | %P equity g i P underlying | held shares (calculated | ° © oting (XIV)
1) shareholder (D) shares slcllar?s Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, Rights Total as
(I held neld | Receipts [ (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a N N a % of
) v (V1) V)t |%of(A+B+c2) |Class  [Clss| oo | (A+B+C)
V) (VD) eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 7 2925100 2925100 |[57.83 2925100 2925100 | 57.83
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3963 2133300 2133300 |42.17 2133300 2133300 | 42.17
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3970 5058400 5058400 5058400 5058400 | 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




Number of
Number of BT
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | [ ocked in plc}eldgeq o
: Underlying assuming full shares (XII) DAL
Category [SJ}:;:rsl . No. Of Outstanding | conversion of encumbered Smbzrllca)fes
Category | of Outs tar}llclil?r%g Wa.rrants convertible convertible securities (XIIT) hgig?/n
@ shareholder o |69 securities and (.as a percentagg of Asa Asa | dematerialized
D . No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of
securities W ts (X | (XD)= (VIDHX) A. 00 o O | form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) g )= (VIDHX) As a | N, | total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [ (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 57.83 2053600
Group
(B) Public 42.17 186600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&3] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2240200
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Servirat iy Number of Voting @ts held in
No. of |Of o each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
Chfisam & Nos. Of s | et shares . shares | no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity | up Bnderlylng helg _ (calcslgaéi:{d as | Rights ek &l
Shareholders (I 111 shares | equi epogltory (VI = per ¢ % of
@ | I quity
held shares Receipts | AIV)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Class Total
av) held (VD) V)+ As a % of i Total Voting
) (VD |(A+B+C2) |87 |8 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) &iﬁ%ﬁﬁl ;11(11; 7 2925100 2925100 | 57.83 2925100 2925100 | 57.83
(SXI)’(']T)"tal 7 2925100 2925100 | 57.83 2925100 2925100 | 57.83
()] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 7 2925100 2925100 | 57.83 2925100 2925100 | 57.83
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




(@)) Institutions

(3) Non-nstitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual

(a(i)) sharcholders 3917 1824964 1824964 | 36.08 1824964 1824964 | 36.08

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 215200 215200 |4.25 215200 215200 |4.25

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) iy Qs 41 93136 93136 | 1.84 93136 93136 | 1.84
(specify)

(S,];;)(-;l;otal 3963 2133300 2133300 | 42.17 2133300 2133300 | 42.17

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)()+ 3963 2133300 2133300 | 42.17 2133300 2133300 | 42.17

(B)(2HB)

3

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total 3970 5058400 5058400 | 100 5058400 5058400 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 3970 5058400 5058400 5058400 5058400 | 100

(A+B+C)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of B
Locked in pledgeq o
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :

Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding . " diluted share capital) (XI)= A A .
convertible (Xi) securities and No. (VIDHX) As a % of sa Sa | dematerialized

» Of Warrants (Xi) A+BAC2 ’ % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(@)) Indian

(2) 57.83 2053600

(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 57.83 2053600

(@) Foreign




Total

Promoter and
Promoter

(DHA2)

Shareholding of

Group (A)=(A)

57.83

2053600

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(M

Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(®)

36.08

153164

(a(i)

4.25

0

©)

1.84

33436

Sub-Total (B)
©)]

42.17

186600

Total Public
Shareholding

@+B)3)

(By=B)()+B)

42.17

186600

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

2240200

)

Total (A+B+C

2240200

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

@

Charanjeev
Kapoor

Girish Kapoor

Jyoti Thapar

Kusum Kapoor

Munish Sunda

Ritu Malhotra

Sunish Sunda

PAN (II)

ASWPKS5009R

AOOPK1467P

AEDPTO0656A

ANKPK3512C

ADJPS6947A

777770000Z

ADTPS0950M

No. of fully

paid up equity 100

shares held
(IV)

774700

100

2059900

100

100

90100

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100

774700

100

2059900

100

100

90100




Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0

15.32

40.72

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securtties (IX)

Class eg:X

100

774700

100

2059900

100

100

90100

Class egty

Total

100

774700

100

2059900

100

100

90100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.32

40.72

1.78

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0

15.32

40.72

1.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 2053600 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.
Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to
go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2925100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)HV)+ (VI) 2925100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 783
(A+B+C2) ’
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2925100
Class egiy
Total 2925100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 57.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. Of Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 5783
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+HXi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) ’
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 2053600
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Bodies
Category o HUF Other
More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category | percentage of
shareholding
. Click
Name of the Shareholders (I) Kalyanbhgl here to
Mayabhai
go back




PAN (II)

777770000Z

Total

No. of the Shareholders (I)

36

41

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

76341

16795

68200

161336

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)HV)+ (VI)

76341

16795

68200

161336

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.51

0.33

1.35

3.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76341

16795

68200

161336

Class egty

Total

76341

16795

68200

161336

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.51

0.33

1.35

3.19

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
X)

No. Of Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.51

0.33

1.35

3.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

16641

16795

33436




