General information about company	
Scrip code	531402
Name of the company	LWS KNITWEAR LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tabl	e I - Sun	nmary S	Statement 1	holding o	f specified secu	rities			
	G.		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ng Rights h curities (IX	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2925100			2925100	57.83	2925100		2925100	57.83
(B)	Public	3963	2133300			2133300	42.17	2133300		2133300	42.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3970	5058400			5058400		5058400		5058400	100

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Loci	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.83					2053600	
(B)	Public				42.17					186600	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									2240200	

Т	Table II - Stater	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promo	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights l curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	f the Promote	r and Pro	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2925100			2925100	57.83	2925100		2925100	57.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2925100			2925100	57.83	2925100		2925100	57.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2925100			2925100	57.83	2925100		2925100	57.83
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern c	of the Public	shareholde	r				

(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3917	1824964			1824964	36.08	1824964	1824964	36.08
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	215200			215200	4.25	215200	215200	4.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	41	93136			93136	1.84	93136	93136	1.84
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3963	2133300			2133300	42.17	2133300	2133300	42.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3963	2133300			2133300	42.17	2133300	2133300	42.17
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- N	on Public shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)		3970	5058400			5058400	100	5058400	5058400	100
Total (A+B+C)		3970	5058400			5058400		5058400	5058400	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shan pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	p			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.83					2053600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.83					2053600
(2)	Foreign								

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				57.83				2053600
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				
(1)	Institutions							
(3)	Non-institutions	;						
(a(i))				36.08				153164
(a(ii))				4.25				0
(e)				1.84				33436
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.17				186600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				42.17				186600
С	Table IV - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non Pr	ublic s	harehold	er	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				2240200
Total (A+B+C								2240200

			Individua	ls/Hindu undi	ivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Charanjeev Kapoor	Girish Kapoor	Jyoti Thapar	Kusum Kapoor	Munish Sunda	Ritu Malhotra	Sunish Sunda
PAN (II)	ASWPK5009R	AOOPK1467P	AEDPT0656A	ANKPK3512C	ADJPS6947A	ZZZZZ0000Z	ADTPS0950M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	774700	100	2059900	100	100	90100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	774700	100	2059900	100	100	90100

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	15.32	0	40.72	0	0	1.78
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100	774700	100	2059900	100	100	90100
Class eg:y							
Total	100	774700	100	2059900	100	100	90100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	15.32	0	40.72	0	0	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	15.32	0	40.72	0	0	1.78
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	herwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of								
equity shares								
held in	0	0	0	2053600	0	0	0	
dematerialized								
form (XIV)								

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	ı
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2925100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2925100
Shareholding as a $\%$ of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a $\%$ of (A+B+C2)	57.83
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2925100
Class eg:y	
Total	2925100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.83
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2053600

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Other		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Kalyanbhai Mayabhai	Click here to go back	

PAN (II)			ZZZZZ0000Z	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	5		41			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76341	16795	68200	161336			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	76341	16795	68200	161336			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	0.33	1.35	3.19			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	76341	16795	68200	161336			
Class eg:y							
Total	76341	16795	68200	161336			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	0.33	1.35	3.19			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	0.33	1.35	3.19			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16641	16795	0	33436			